
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $74.07
2025-05-01Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_YRHxBxE $250.00 $324.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	geg txn_xQHdgdx -$5.00 $319.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_9KH7v7P -$5.00 $314.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Sunni txn_gnHJpJM -$5.00 $309.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Alonso txn_NQHZqZK -$5.00 $304.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Arjav txn_QmH9a9w -$5.00 $299.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Mazapan txn_XGH4gQ5 -$5.00 $294.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Nicholas	Lim txn_V0Hg6LO -$5.00 $289.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Ammar txn_mAHZQOp -$5.00 $284.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_2zHOLvO -$5.00 $279.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_oyHomKK -$5.00 $274.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Jocelyn	Lau txn_4dHXl5N -$5.00 $269.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_MNH5bpK -$5.00 $264.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	kareem txn_BZH0J8b -$5.00 $259.07
2025-05-01Grant	to	Aahil txn_LgHRwb2 -$5.00 $254.07
2025-05-01Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aahil txn_0eH8rq5 $5.00 $259.07
2025-05-01Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Nicholas	Lim txn_rYHPMNP $1.50 $260.57
2025-05-02Grant	to	Dave txn_0eH8rrq -$5.00 $255.57
2025-05-02Transfer	from	Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS txn_BZH0JJX $90.45 $346.02
2025-05-02Grant	to	karna txn_gnHJpAG -$5.00 $341.02
2025-05-02Grant	to	Junya txn_NQHZq2e -$5.00 $336.02
2025-05-02Grant	to	Nadooor txn_QmH9abd -$5.00 $331.02
2025-05-02Grant	to	No2ta txn_XGH4gdA -$5.00 $326.02
2025-05-02Amazon txn_gnHJpWG -$8.51 $317.51
2025-05-02Amazon txn_V0Hg6BK -$8.55 $308.96
2025-05-03Amazon	Marketplace txn_brH7zlW -$3.45 $305.51
2025-05-03Amazon	Marketplace txn_zVHoQrZ -$3.45 $302.06
2025-05-03PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_MNH5bbO -$90.45 $211.61
2025-05-04Topup	of	grant	to	geg txn_p5Ho8bk -$25.00 $186.61
2025-05-04Grant	to	Jayden	Orue txn_AWHV7dp -$30.00 $156.61
2025-05-04Grant	to	Cesar txn_EyHwE4g -$30.00 $126.61
2025-05-04Grant	to	Yessa txn_yXHYrKR -$5.00 $121.61
2025-05-04Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_OXH6Ye6 $5.00 $126.61
2025-05-05Amazon	Pay txn_BZH0J6E -$3.10 $123.51
2025-05-05Amazon	Pay txn_EyHwEpN -$5.24 $118.27
2025-05-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	No2ta txn_mAHZQLe $5.00 $123.27
2025-05-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Daniel	George txn_4dHXlzZ $5.00 $128.27
2025-05-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	kareem txn_MNH5bQB $5.00 $133.27
2025-05-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ammar txn_BZH0JEE $5.00 $138.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Souptik txn_a8HMEQY -$5.00 $133.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Zohair	Imam	Shaik txn_GkHzYLy -$5.00 $128.27
2025-05-05Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	zohairshaik7 txn_evHoLKz $5.00 $133.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Asger txn_V0Hg6xZ -$5.00 $128.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_2zHOLAv -$5.00 $123.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Laney txn_oyHomZM -$5.00 $118.27
2025-05-05Grant	to	Zohair	Imam	Shaik txn_4dHXlYw -$5.00 $113.27



2025-05-05Amazon	Pay txn_AWHV74v -$0.12 $113.15
2025-05-06Amazon txn_GkHzbkk -$10.68 $102.47
2025-05-06Grant	to	Ikhat	Kyathaloda txn_p5HoXrd -$30.00 $72.47
2025-05-06Grant	to	Joel	Biswas txn_OXH6Grz -$30.00 $42.47
2025-05-06Grant	to	Samvid txn_5wHKXqz -$30.00 $12.47
2025-05-06Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNH5rM6 $250.00 $262.47
2025-05-06Grant	to	Pranav txn_evHoalW -$5.00 $257.47
2025-05-06Grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_brH7Al6 -$5.00 $252.47
2025-05-06Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lance	Weaver txn_nEHpn8n $2.00 $254.47
2025-05-06Amazon txn_BZH0Zvz -$10.86 $243.61
2025-05-06Amazon txn_R2HV6lg -$10.68 $232.93
2025-05-06Amazon txn_XGH4P0n -$10.76 $222.17
2025-05-06Amazon txn_V0Hgvmd -$10.92 $211.25
2025-05-07Amazon txn_2zHOe6n -$10.63 $200.62
2025-05-07Amazon txn_oyHodlY -$10.63 $189.99
2025-05-07Topup	of	grant	to	Pranav txn_brH7AL0 -$4.00 $185.99
2025-05-07Grant	to	Ayush txn_lZH5JOP -$30.00 $155.99
2025-05-07Grant	to	Abhi txn_d7HYbnY -$30.00 $125.99
2025-05-07Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Pranav txn_8rH7b0k $0.33 $126.32
2025-05-07Topup	of	grant	to	Nadooor txn_vgH4BXb -$30.00 $96.32
2025-05-08Amazon txn_5wHKXOo -$10.68 $85.64
2025-05-08Amazon txn_kWHOvk2 -$10.68 $74.96
2025-05-08Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Souptik txn_oyHodAm $5.00 $79.96
2025-05-08Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_8rH7bAJ $500.00 $579.96
2025-05-08Grant	to	Samvit txn_rYHPJbx -$30.00 $549.96
2025-05-08Grant	to	Kush txn_K9HKVR5 -$30.00 $519.96
2025-05-08Grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_AWHVg8d -$11.50 $508.46
2025-05-08Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_yXHYg26 $11.50 $519.96
2025-05-08Grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_kWHOvJM -$11.50 $508.46
2025-05-09Grant	to	Aahil txn_GkHzenl -$5.00 $503.46
2025-05-09Amazon txn_mAHZWrX -$10.68 $492.78
2025-05-10Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_PVHGX2p $11.50 $504.28
2025-05-10Grant	to	Joshua	Wang txn_V0HgJv4 -$5.00 $499.28
2025-05-10Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_mAHZ9W5 -$5.00 $494.28
2025-05-10Grant	to	Ananjan	Mitra txn_2zHOdea -$5.00 $489.28
2025-05-11Grant	to	yassinelmahdy201 txn_78HyLEO -$5.00 $484.28
2025-05-11Grant	to	Ethan	Stern txn_vgH4xP5 -$5.00 $479.28
2025-05-11Grant	to	Mia txn_qkHRaYe -$5.00 $474.28
2025-05-11Grant	to	Ruby	Gao txn_nEHp5V5 -$5.00 $469.28
2025-05-11Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_p5HoPrr $1,000.00$1,469.28
2025-05-11Topup	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_78HyL9k -$2.00 $1,467.28
2025-05-11Grant	to	Anay	Kshatriya txn_EyHwdWk -$30.00 $1,437.28
2025-05-12Amazon.co.uk txn_a8HMvyq -$10.01 $1,427.27
2025-05-12Amazon.de txn_GkHzexL -$10.33 $1,416.94
2025-05-12Amazon.com txn_R2HVr8O -$10.69 $1,406.25
2025-05-12Amazon.com.mx txn_evHoy7N -$11.35 $1,394.90
2025-05-12Amazon.de txn_brH7nWa -$10.33 $1,384.57
2025-05-12Amazon.ca txn_zVHoMZp -$23.26 $1,361.31
2025-05-13Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_wNHA4vv $2.30 $1,363.61
2025-05-13Grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_0eH82w0 -$5.00 $1,358.61
2025-05-13Grant	to	Selena	Nguyen txn_a8HMvQo -$5.00 $1,353.61
2025-05-13Grant	to	Praveenkushinpi txn_GkHzeLd -$5.00 $1,348.61

2025-05-13Grant	to	Cody txn_lZH5eyV -$5.00 $1,343.61
2025-05-13Grant	to	Souptik txn_xQHdLW0 -$11.00 $1,332.61
2025-05-13Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	ANSHUMANDOCX txn_9KH70oJ $5.00 $1,337.61
2025-05-13Topup	of	grant	to	Souptik txn_NQHZd0W -$0.10 $1,337.51
2025-05-13Amazon txn_mAHZyxM -$10.82 $1,326.69
2025-05-13Amazon	Pay txn_p5HoPm5 -$2.96 $1,323.73
2025-05-13Amazon txn_OXH67NA -$10.84 $1,312.89

2025-05-13WIRE	OUT	251330009991002025133000999100;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA
LIMITED txn_78HyEvQ -$820.00 $492.89

2025-05-14Topup	of	grant	to	Cody txn_YRHxzgy -$10.00 $482.89
2025-05-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cody txn_9KH7rdm $0.65 $483.54



2025-05-14Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_yXHY7QP -$5.00 $478.54
2025-05-14Grant	to	Ayo txn_kWHOeVZ -$5.00 $473.54
2025-05-14Grant	to	Lizette txn_YRHxzXV -$5.00 $468.54
2025-05-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Lizette txn_9KH7rJq $5.00 $473.54
2025-05-14Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ayo txn_GkHzAEq $5.00 $478.54
2025-05-14Solder	PCB txn_LgHRkV6 -$5.00 $473.54
2025-05-15Grant	to	Lizette txn_BZH0VZd -$5.00 $468.54
2025-05-15Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_LgHRk46 $0.83 $469.37
2025-05-18Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	geg txn_evHob0v $9.13 $478.50
2025-05-19Grant	to	Isobel	Pang txn_78HyEzJ -$5.00 $473.50
2025-05-19Grant	to	amber txn_vgH4PG7 -$5.00 $468.50
2025-05-19Grant	to	Evan txn_qkHRYby -$5.00 $463.50
2025-05-19Grant	to	Rudra txn_nEHpVaN -$5.00 $458.50
2025-05-19Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	amber txn_MNH5Mdn $5.00 $463.50
2025-05-19Grant	to	Amber txn_BZH0XkV -$5.00 $458.50
2025-05-19Topup	of	grant	to	Savar	Mishra txn_ZeH9W8l -$4.00 $454.50
2025-05-20Grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_ZeH9WWv -$5.00 $449.50
2025-05-20Grant	to	yash txn_AWHVaaR -$5.00 $444.50
2025-05-20Grant	to	Speedy txn_EyHwkk9 -$5.00 $439.50
2025-05-21Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Aahil txn_lZH5qLY $0.11 $439.61
2025-05-21Grant	to	Sankalp txn_BZH0XQQ -$5.00 $434.61
2025-05-21Topup	of	grant	to	Sankalp txn_GkHzkPX -$25.00 $409.61
2025-05-21Amazon.com.mx txn_66HAYL8 -$11.98 $397.63
2025-05-21Amazon.eg txn_8rH79wE -$6.68 $390.95
2025-05-21Amazon.co.uk txn_rYHPmAb -$10.69 $380.26
2025-05-21Amazon.co.uk txn_K9HKpMx -$10.69 $369.57
2025-05-21Amazon.in txn_78Hy9JR -$6.01 $363.56
2025-05-21Amazon.ca txn_vgH4NWy -$32.52 $331.04
2025-05-23Topup	of	grant	to	Evan txn_xQHdBXP -$10.00 $321.04
2025-05-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_MNH59JE $0.83 $321.87
2025-05-24Topup	of	grant	to	Arjav txn_JxHEV8a -$10.00 $311.87
2025-05-24Topup	of	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_lZH56oB -$10.00 $301.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Art3mis txn_NQHZ96W -$5.00 $296.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_QmH9Goo -$5.00 $291.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Denis txn_XGH40Kg -$5.00 $286.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Ethan	Zhou txn_V0Hgmpv -$5.00 $281.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Conor	Joyce txn_mAHZ6N9 -$5.00 $276.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Ruby	Ke txn_2zHOE0N -$5.00 $271.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Ethan txn_oyHoWzr -$5.00 $266.87
2025-05-24Grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_4dHXm6m -$5.00 $261.87
2025-05-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Art3mis txn_nEHpr5k $5.00 $266.87
2025-05-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_PVHGRx4 $5.00 $271.87
2025-05-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anay	Jain txn_MNH59OG $5.00 $276.87
2025-05-25Grant	to	Reem	Khalifa txn_9KH7Qzg -$5.00 $271.87
2025-05-25Grant	to	Jo txn_gnHJz8J -$5.00 $266.87
2025-05-26Amazon.eg txn_ZeH9Nbq -$6.32 $260.55
2025-05-26Amazon.in txn_AWHVeKz -$5.95 $254.60
2025-05-26Amazon.com.mx txn_EyHwRnE -$12.00 $242.60
2025-05-26Amazon.eg txn_yXHYm6g -$19.23 $223.37
2025-05-26Amazon.com txn_5wHKma5 -$21.59 $201.78
2025-05-26Amazon.in txn_kWHOg8e -$5.11 $196.67
2025-05-26Amazon.sg txn_YRHxkGr -$13.53 $183.14
2025-05-26Amazon.com txn_JxHEVZV -$20.03 $163.11
2025-05-26Amazon.co.uk txn_xQHdBvY -$10.77 $152.34
2025-05-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Amber txn_JxHEV4y $0.80 $153.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Aman	Kumar txn_YRHxkJo -$5.00 $148.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Vedansh	Mannem txn_JxHEVg5 -$5.00 $143.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Alfonso txn_xQHdBma -$5.00 $138.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_9KH7Qa0 -$5.00 $133.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_gnHJz5W -$5.00 $128.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_QmH9GwG -$5.00 $123.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Dimitris	Toulis txn_XGH40Jn -$5.00 $118.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Mejpek txn_V0Hgmxd -$5.00 $113.14



2025-05-28Grant	to	Irtaza txn_mAHZ6Y8 -$5.00 $108.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	kwanyeung.chow txn_2zHOEAn -$5.00 $103.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Inshal txn_4dHXmYe -$5.00 $98.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	usun1 txn_MNH59GY -$5.00 $93.14
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	kwanyeung.chow txn_R2HVgnZ $5.00 $98.14
2025-05-28Grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_evHoXpZ -$5.00 $93.14
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alonso txn_brH7eap $1.50 $94.64
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mazapan txn_zVHo0b8 $1.50 $96.14
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Junya txn_lZH56N8 $0.80 $96.94
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dave txn_d7HYMqR $1.50 $98.44
2025-05-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jocelyn	Lau txn_wNHAaqP $1.50 $99.94
2025-05-28Topup	of	grant	to	Souptik txn_gnHJ8BX -$2.00 $97.94
2025-05-28Solder	circuit	board txn_V0Hg9vV -$5.00 $92.94
2025-05-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mejpek txn_rYHPrxm $0.69 $93.63
2025-05-29Topup	of	grant	to	Dimitris	Toulis txn_lZH5rnd -$1.00 $92.63
2025-05-29Topup	of	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_qkHRVM8 -$3.00 $89.63
2025-05-29Topup	of	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_OXH6oW8 -$0.50 $89.13
2025-05-29ULINE	*SHIP	SUPPLIES txn_lZH5rnL -$70.31 $18.82
2025-05-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alfonso txn_0eH8akn $5.00 $23.82
2025-05-30Grant	to	Finn txn_2zHO6aZ -$5.00 $18.82
2025-05-30Grant	to	Surya	Tallapaneni txn_oyHolYE -$5.00 $13.82
2025-05-30Grant	to	Anastasia	Graves txn_4dHXRao -$5.00 $8.82
2025-05-30Grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_MNH5Woo -$5.00 $3.82
2025-05-30Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_8rH7z5r $250.00 $253.82
2025-05-31Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_brH78gy $0.47 $254.29
2025-05-31Topup	of	grant	to	Reem	Khalifa txn_mAHZV7W -$4.00 $250.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Adarsh txn_66HAB80 -$5.00 $245.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Echo_315 txn_8rH7zQb -$5.00 $240.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Yilin	Zheng txn_rYHPrge -$5.00 $235.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_K9HKvLl -$5.00 $230.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Omar txn_78Hy6Q9 -$5.00 $225.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Aly txn_vgH4vo6 -$5.00 $220.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_qkHRVyV -$5.00 $215.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_nEHp9m8 -$5.00 $210.29
2025-05-31Grant	to	Lilia	Dostie txn_p5HoLl2 -$5.00 $205.29
2025-05-31Topup	of	grant	to	Solar	Chow txn_5wHKpZM -$1.00 $204.29

WITHDRAWN:	$2,344.67.	DEPOSITED:	$2,474.89. $204.29

YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


